Position

Engineer

Senior Engineering Technician

Team Manager V

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineering Technician

Senior Engineering Technician

Pr Info Tech Analyst

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineering Technician

Senior Engineering Technician

Senior Engineering Technician

Senior Engineering Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Control System
Application Services
Team

Control System
Application Services
Team

Control System
Application Services
Team

Control System
Application Services
Team

Control System
Application Services
Team

Control System
Application Services
Team

Control System
Application Services
Team

Control System
Application Services
Team

Control System
Application Services
Team

Control System
Application Services
Team

Control System
Application Services
Team

Control System
Application Services
Team

Total Wages

$202,965

$156,983

$155,312

$154,396

$146,879

$146,541

$144,808

$143,702

$141,690

$141,507

$133,304

$123,268

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$60,052

$44,960

$57,950

$56,523

$45,299

$55.896

$54,119

$49,263

$53,737

$57,236

$56,867

$49,153



Engineering Tech llI

Engineering Tech llI

Metropolitan Water District of Control System
Southern California Application Services
Team

Metropolitan Water District of  Control System
Southern California Application Services
Team

$119,723

$107,650

$43,922

$47,088



