Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$202,965	\$60,052
Senior Engineering Technician		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$156,983	\$44,960
Team Manager V		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$155,312	\$57,950
Senior Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$154,396	\$56,523
Senior Engineering Technician		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$146,879	\$45,299
Senior Engineering Technician		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$146,541	\$55,896
Pr Info Tech Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$144,808	\$54,119
Senior Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$143,702	\$49,263
Senior Engineering Technician		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$141,690	\$53,737
Senior Engineering Technician		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$141,507	\$57,236
Senior Engineering Technician		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$133,304	\$56,867
Senior Engineering Technician		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$123,268	\$49,153

Engineering Tech III	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$119,723	\$43,922
Engineering Tech III	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$107,650	\$47,088